
Email this form to register now! Email: info@syllabusx.com

Registration For             5 Co-located events
    NSSSC SMH Congress 
    SROs Congress            ASB Congress

Contact person for any questions regarding these registrations

Name
Title
Email
Phone
School/Organization Details
School
Type
Website
Address1
Address2
State

Payment Information
CHARGE (Indicate type)
Name on Card
Account #
Billing Address
City
Cardholder Signature
     CHECK is enclosed payable to SyllabusX      MONEY ORDER is enclosed payable to SyllabusX

     PURCHASE ORDER* NO.
Purchase Order must be attached and list all participant(s)
* We accept purchase orders from educational institutions such as Schools, School Districts, Universities, Colleges
and Government Institutions.

Billing Organization
Attention
Billing Email
Signature 

Fax

Number of Students

City
Zip Country

Visa Master Card American Express
Security Code

Exp. Date
MM YY

State Zip
Date

Cell (Optional)

Refund Policy, Delegate Cancellations and Transfer: Registration 
cancellation requests received in writing at least thirty days (30 days) prior to 
the event will qualify for a full refund less 5% administrative fee. Should the 
original delegate exhibitor/sponsor be unable to attend, a substitute delegate 
is welcome at no extra charge. Any cancellation or substitution requests should 
be made to info@syllabusx.com
Confirmation Details / Shipping Policy: SyllabusX conferences registration is 
electronic only. No items will ship in hard copy via mail or postal service. After 
completing registration online or emailing a registration form, you will receive a 
confirmation email with a summary of your registration details, which we 
recommend you retain for your own records. Delegates can receive their 
printed badge upon presenting a valid government-issued ID. If you do not 
receive an email confirming your registration details two weeks prior to the 
conference, please contact SyllabusX.
Registration Fees: are inclusive of program materials, conference breakfast, 
and breaks.
Group Registration Discount: Complimentary Registrations are available for 
groups of three paid attendees or more from the same organization are 
available.

DDMM YYYY 

Daytime Phone
Date

FIVE EASY WAYS TO REGISTER

1. Register Online:
www.syllabusx.com

2. Register by Email
Send registration form and
credit card info or purchase
order to info@syllabusx.com

3. Register by Mail
Syllabusx, Inc.
1900 Campus Commons Drive
Reston, VA 20191

4. Call 703-466-0011
8AM - 5PM (ET)

5. Register onsite

Produced By: SyllabusX, Inc. 1900 Campus Commons Drive, Suite 100, Reston, VA 20191
Please read Syllabusx's Terms and Conditions on: www.syllabusx.com/terms-conditions/

Registration Type Early Bird Standard Delegates Total

Academia & 
Government 

Organizations

Commercial
Registration

Conference Only

Conference & Workshop

Conference Only

Conference & Workshop

$955

$1,285

$1,145

$1,400

$990

$1,350

$1,195

$1,450

Group
Special
Offer

Join Us for NSSSC, SRO,SMH, ASB and CSCS 2024: 
Select Your City to Register

Orlando, FL
April 24-26

NYC, NY
July 17-19

Houston, TX 
Oct 28-30

Las Vegas, NV 
Nov 18-20

Attendees get access to all five events

Send Form Save

Total Amount for
Paid Registrant(s)

Priority Code SY-24
SYLLABUSX

Please save the filled form on your PC and email as an attachment

 Super Early Bird: Prior to 90 days before the start of the selected event.
 Early Bird: 60 days before start of the selected event.
 Standard Rate: Any time before start of the selected event.

San Diego, CA
May 8-10

Super
Early Bird

$925

$1,250

$1,095

$1,350

Small Team (4 Registrations Total) 
3  Paid Registrations +1 Free
Medium Team (7 Registrations Total) 
5 Paid Registrations + 2 Free
Large Team (10 Registrations Total) 
7 Paid Registrations + 3 Free

National
Student Safety and Security 

Conference & Workshop 
SRO School

Resource AMERICA S
Officers

CONGRESS A S B SCHOOL BUS
CONGRESS

CSCS



Produced By: SyllabusX, Inc. 1900 Campus Commons Drive, Suite 100, Reston, VA 20191
Please read Syllabusx's Terms and Conditions on: www.syllabusx.com/terms-conditions/

Bring your entire team this year and save!

 Attendees get access to all five events

Bring your team of 4 or more and save. If you haven’t decided who will be attending yet, you can still purchase 
registrations using placeholder names.

Once your group is registered, book hotel accommodations through SyllabusX Housing or contact info@SyllabusX.com 
to hold hotel rooms until names are confirmed.

Group Name Total Number of Registrants

Group Registration Form

Q: I would like to register my group now, but I don't know exactly who will be attending. What  Should I do?
A: To register now and take advantage of early bird rates, you can assign a placeholder name to a registration.

1. Enter your school/district/group name in the “First Name” field.
2. Enter a number in the “Last Name” field.
3. Use the school/district mailing address and your email & direct contact information to complete the form.

     If you register using placeholders, you must transfer each registration to the actual attendee prior to arrival, or they will not be able check in.

No. First Last Title

School/School 
District/

Organization Email

No. First Last Title

School/School 
District/

Organization Email

Name(s) of Paid Registrant(s)

Name(s) of Free Registrant(s)

Send Form Save

Priority Code SY-24

SYLLABUSX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

4

NSSSC
SRO 

SMH, ASB

NSSSC
SRO, CSCS
SMH, ASB

National
Student Safety and Security 

Conference & Workshop 
SRO School

Resource AMERICA S
Officers

CONGRESS A S B SCHOOL BUS
CONGRESS
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