National Student Safety and Sec Conference & Worksho			GRES:	Student Mental Health	S B SCHOOL BU	SCHOOLS	ECURITY & COLLEGES SUMMIT	
Join Us for NSSSC, S Select Your City to Reg	RO,SMH, ASB and CSCS 202 jister	24:						
	an Diego, CA ay 8-10 NYC, NY July 17-19		Houst Oct 28	· ·	Las Vegas, N Nov 18-20	V Send Fo	rm Save	
Email this form to regis	ster now! Email: info@syllabus	x com			m on your PC and em			
Registration For 5	Co-located events	x.com	Early B	ird: 60 days b	or to 90 days befor efore start of the se ime before start of t	elected event.		
□ SROs Congress □	SMH Congress CSCS		Refund F	Policy, Delegat	e Cancellations and	Transfer: Regist	ration	
Attendees get access 1					ceived in writing at lea a full refund less 5%			
Contact person for any qu	lestions regarding these registration	ons	original de	elegate exhibite	or/sponsor be unable harge. Any cancellati	to attend, a subs	titute delegate	
Name			Confirma	ation Details /	Shipping Policy: Syl	labusX conference	es registration is	
Title	Title Cell (Optional) electronic only. No items will ship in hard copy via mail or postal service completing registration online or emailing a registration form, you will reconstruction email with a summary of your registration details, which we					ou will receive a		
Email			recomme	nd you retain fo	or your own records.	Delegates can rec	ceive their	
Phone	Phone Fax Fax receive an email confirming your registration details two weeks prior to th						f you do not prior to the	
School/Organization I					act SyllabusX. inclusive of program	materials, confere	ence breakfast,	
School					count: Complimenta	ry Registrations a	are available for	
Туре	Number of Students			three paid atte	ndees or more from t			
Website						Registrations To	otal)	
Address1			Gro		□ 3 Paid Registra	ations +1 Free (7 Registrations	Total)	
Address2	City		Spec Off		└── 5 Paid Registra	tions + 2 Free		
State Zip Country					Large Team (10 Registrations Total) 7 Paid Registrations + 3 Free			
Registration Type		Sı Earl	uper y Bird	Early Bird	Standard	Delegates	Total	
Academia & Government	Conference Only		\$925	955	\$990			
Organizations	Conference & Workshop	□\$1	,250	□\$1,285	□\$1,350			
Commercial Registration	Conference Only	□\$1	,095	□\$1,145	□\$1,195			
Registration	Conference & Workshop		\$1,350 \$1,400		□\$1,450			
Payment Information CHARGE (Indicate type) O Visa O Master Card O American Express					Total Amount for Paid Registrant(s)			
Name on Card	Securi	tv Cod	e		FIVE EASY W	AYS TO REGIS	TER	
Account #		xp. Da		YY	1. Register Or	nline:		
	State Zip				www.syllabu			
Cardholder Signature Date Date CHECK is enclosed payable to SyllabusX MONEY ORDER is enclosed payable PURCHASE ORDER* NO				ısX	credit card into or purchase			
Purchase Order must be attached and list all participant(s) * We accept purchase orders from educational institutions such as Schools, School Districts, Ur and Government Institutions. Billing Organization				Colleges	3. Register by Mail Syllabusx, Inc. 1900 Campus Commons Drive Reston, VA 20191			
. .					Reston, VA			
Billing Email Daytime Phone				8AM - 5PM				
Signature	Signature Date Date 5. Register onsite							

SYLLABUSX Priority Code SY-24

Produced By: SyllabusX, Inc. 1900 Campus Commons Drive, Suite 100, Reston, VA 20191 Please read Syllabusx's Terms and Conditions on: www.syllabusx.com/terms-conditions/









Send Form Save

Bring your entire team this year and save!

Attendees get access to all five events

Bring your team of 4 or more and save. If you haven't decided who will be attending yet, you can still purchase registrations using placeholder names.

Once your group is registered, book hotel accommodations through SyllabusX Housing or contact info@SyllabusX.com to hold hotel rooms until names are confirmed.

Group Registration Form

Group Name _

Total Number of Registrants _

Name(s) of **Paid Registrant(s)**

No.	First	Last	Title	School/School District/ Organization	Email	NSSSC SRO SMH, ASB
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						
11						

Name(s) of Free Registrant(s)

No.	 Last	Title	School/School District/ Organization	Email	NSSSC SRO, CSCS SMH, ASB
1					
2					
3					
4					

Q: I would like to register my group now, but I don't know exactly who will be attending. What Should I do?

A: To register now and take advantage of early bird rates, you can assign a placeholder name to a registration. 1. Enter your school/district/group name in the "First Name" field.

2. Enter a number in the "Last Name" field.

3. Use the school/district mailing address and your email & direct contact information to complete the form.

If you register using placeholders, you must transfer each registration to the actual attendee prior to arrival, or they will not be able check in.

Produced By: SyllabusX, Inc. 1900 Campus Commons Drive, Suite 100, Reston, VA 20191 SyllabusX Please read Syllabusx's Terms and Conditions on: www.syllabusx.com/terms-conditions/ Priority Code SY-24